Ati cautat: Moneda: RON Tara de Inregistrare: Romania

Administrator
de Fonduri

SAI Certinvest

SAI Carpatica
Asset
Management

SAIl BRD Asset
Management

SAI OTP Asset
Management
Romania

SAIl Pioneer
Asset
Management

SAI Certinvest

SAI Raiffeisen
Asset
Management

SAI BT Asset
Management

Produs

Certinvest -
Certinvest Tezaur

Carpatica Asset
Management -
Carpatica
Obligatiuni

BRD Asset
Management - BRD
Obligatiuni

OTP Asset
Management
Romania - OTP
Obligatiuni

Pioneer Asset
Management -
Stabilo

Certinvest -
Certinvest
Obligatiuni

Raiffeisen Asset
Management -
Raiffeisen RON
Plus

BT Asset
Management - BT
Obligatiuni

Risc

Variatie
zilnica

0,01%

0,00%

0,04%

0,02%

0,12%

0,03%

0,02%

0,06%

Randament
pe anul in
curs

4,82%

1,59%

0,93%

1,20%

1,17%

1,66%

1,10%

1,06%

Randament
la 6 luni

5,07%

1,80%

1,06%

1,28%

1,56%

1,91%

1,32%

1,29%

Randament
la 12 luni

6,32%

3,88%

3,59%

3,40%

3,39%

3,30%

2,93%

2,80%
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Administrator
de Fonduri

ASSET MANAGEMENT

SAI BRD Asset
Management

SAIl BT Asset
Management

SAI Raiffeisen
Asset
Management

SAIl OTP Asset
Management
Romania

SAI BT Asset
Management

SAI SIRA

ASSET MANAGEMENT

Produs

ERSTE Bond
Flexible RON (fost
BCR Obligatiuni)

BRD Asset
Management -
Simfonial

BT Asset
Management - BT
Clasic

Raiffeisen Asset
Management -
Raiffeisen RON
Flexi

OTP Asset
Management
Romania - OTP
ComodisRO

BT Asset
Management - BT
Maxim

SIRA - Omninvest

ERSTE Money
Market RON (fost
ERSTE Monetar)

Risc

Variatie
zilnica

0,04%

0,02%

0,14%

0,03%

0,01%

0,92%

0,34%

0,00%

Randament
pe anul in
curs

1,20%

1,00%

1,27%

0,91%

0,65%

-1,69%

-0,46%

0,25%

Randament
la 6 luni

1,43%

0,33%

1,02%

1,06%

0,77%

-3,00%

-0,76%

0,33%

Randament
la 12 luni

2,63%

2,371%

2,32%

2,28%

1,55%

1,04%

1,00%

0,97%
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Administrator
de Fonduri

ASSET MANAGEMENT

SAI Raiffeisen
Asset
Management

SAI Carpatica
Asset
Management

SAI Intercapital
Investment
Management

SAI Target Asset
Management

SAI Pioneer
Asset
Management

SAI Star Asset
Management

SAI Star Asset
Management

Produs

ERSTE Balanced
RON (fost BCR
Dinamic)

Raiffeisen Asset
Management -
Raiffeisen Confort

Carpatica Asset
Management -
Carpatica Global

Intercapital
Investment
Management -
iIFond Conservator

Target Asset
Management -
Fortuna Gold

Pioneer Asset
Management -
Integro

Star Asset
Management - Star
Next

Star Asset
Management - Star
Focus

Risc

Variatie
zilnica

0,43%

0,10%

0,47%

0,00%

-0,15%

0,46%

0,58%

0,31%

Randament
pe anul in
curs

0,43%

0,06%

0,26%

-0,12%

-0,64%

-2,04%

-3,11%

-1,63%

Randament
la 6 luni

-0,47%

-0,19%

-0,39%

-0,10%

-0,64%

-2,60%

-3,78%

-2,11%

Randament
la 12 luni

0,46%

0,18%

0,09%

-0,17%

-0,74%

-1,35%

-1,42%

-1,83%
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http://www.finzoom.ro/fonduri/investitii/detalii?s=g7pmV74GgbyAbTJq)s6g8bv6SZaZg8gxT-mx6lqfnl-Aqgsl2ZxPM26GrOLS8vBh1iZGLeRt!tXeyCVczCFYi
http://www.finzoom.ro/fonduri/investitii/detalii?s=g7pmV74GgbyAbTJq)s6g8bv6SZaZg8gxT-mx6lqfnl-Aqgsl2ZxPM26GrOLS8vBh1iZGLeRt!tXeyCVczCFYi
http://www.finzoom.ro/catalog/companie/sai-certinvest
http://www.finzoom.ro/fonduri/investitii/detalii?s=g7pa6JOf4zjwnbrPNWyhqfHAyYrHJlmmThSaqg0Nb(!0RlmS40KurIdnSLr_0jXWWTKoUBORq1iWHwCaCW_Qv
http://www.finzoom.ro/fonduri/investitii/detalii?s=g7pa6JOf4zjwnbrPNWyhqfHAyYrHJlmmThSaqg0Nb(!0RlmS40KurIdnSLr_0jXWWTKoUBORq1iWHwCaCW_Qv
http://www.finzoom.ro/catalog/companie/sai-intercapital-investment-management
http://www.finzoom.ro/catalog/companie/sai-intercapital-investment-management
http://www.finzoom.ro/catalog/companie/sai-intercapital-investment-management
http://www.finzoom.ro/fonduri/investitii/detalii?s=g7pkpZcbX3ljPm-SQhpZ!yWYrgceZ!DH-S-xNhjlP3SH71w!v)mjzm0CfcPzQCMnlkmuUCTSfkyh58bRYdojm
http://www.finzoom.ro/fonduri/investitii/detalii?s=g7pkpZcbX3ljPm-SQhpZ!yWYrgceZ!DH-S-xNhjlP3SH71w!v)mjzm0CfcPzQCMnlkmuUCTSfkyh58bRYdojm
http://www.finzoom.ro/fonduri/investitii/detalii?s=g7pkpZcbX3ljPm-SQhpZ!yWYrgceZ!DH-S-xNhjlP3SH71w!v)mjzm0CfcPzQCMnlkmuUCTSfkyh58bRYdojm
http://www.finzoom.ro/fonduri/investitii/detalii?s=g7pkpZcbX3ljPm-SQhpZ!yWYrgceZ!DH-S-xNhjlP3SH71w!v)mjzm0CfcPzQCMnlkmuUCTSfkyh58bRYdojm
http://www.finzoom.ro/catalog/companie/sai-zepter
http://www.finzoom.ro/fonduri/investitii/detalii?s=g7pYegAtpgegzqy8DybwKmZOf7_w!UiwPVAPTNPrC5gLP6mvu(6Bs98pyl-GJDdpdDW63)CocbOuAguNdoJED
http://www.finzoom.ro/fonduri/investitii/detalii?s=g7pYegAtpgegzqy8DybwKmZOf7_w!UiwPVAPTNPrC5gLP6mvu(6Bs98pyl-GJDdpdDW63)CocbOuAguNdoJED
http://www.finzoom.ro/fonduri/investitii/detalii?s=g7pYegAtpgegzqy8DybwKmZOf7_w!UiwPVAPTNPrC5gLP6mvu(6Bs98pyl-GJDdpdDW63)CocbOuAguNdoJED
http://www.finzoom.ro/catalog/companie/sai-swiss-capital-asset-management
http://www.finzoom.ro/catalog/companie/sai-swiss-capital-asset-management
http://www.finzoom.ro/catalog/companie/sai-swiss-capital-asset-management
http://www.finzoom.ro/fonduri/investitii/detalii?s=g7pfx7KvUfIZTLnB5LMKd-m-Qj1Z9ROjBSajXalWsHT)bbJ2LElXORkQ3D-!HLFj7ZbBQ2goHVKqc)JovkqZC
http://www.finzoom.ro/fonduri/investitii/detalii?s=g7pfx7KvUfIZTLnB5LMKd-m-Qj1Z9ROjBSajXalWsHT)bbJ2LElXORkQ3D-!HLFj7ZbBQ2goHVKqc)JovkqZC
http://www.finzoom.ro/fonduri/investitii/detalii?s=g7pfx7KvUfIZTLnB5LMKd-m-Qj1Z9ROjBSajXalWsHT)bbJ2LElXORkQ3D-!HLFj7ZbBQ2goHVKqc)JovkqZC

